START = Surrey League Cross Country

2022-23 Men Div 1 Match 2

Wimbledon Common
12 Nov 2022
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Surrey League Cross Country

F#N7E-SS
2022-23 Men Div 1 Match 2: Wimbledon Common, 2022-11-12

Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 individual

# Num Name Age Club Time # Num Name Age Club Time
1 249 Alex Lennon U15 S&D 14:52 51 240 Peter Littlemore U15 REI 17:00
2 238  Samuel Stapley u17 REI 14:58 52 58  Rory Orsborn U15 E&E 17:01
3 296  George Pittwood u17 WAL 15:03 53 86  Sean Marcus u17 G&G 17:11
4 239 EuanWillis U1l7  REl 15:04 54 148  samuel Maloney U17  HHH 17:12
5 126 Mori Alimi u17 HHH 15:07 55 118  Hugo Kelly u17 H/W 17:17
6 190 Jacob Hunt u17 HOL 15:12 56 253  Micah Doe uU15 S&D 17:18
7 62 Tim Adler Ul7  E&E 15:15 57 181  CiaranLyas u15 HOL 17:21
8 251  Ethan Newell u15 S&D 15:20 58 218  Henry Delap-Smith u17 KEN 17:25
9 106  Theodore Webb u17 H/W 15:26 59 220 Dylan Sandhu u15 KEN 17:32
10 64 Daniel Slaven u17 E&E 15:27 60 1263  Thomas Prance U15 OPT 17:51
11 189  Joseph Hunt u17 HOL 15:30 61 116  Michael Banks u17 H/W 17:52
12 247  Rafferty Haigh u15 S&D 15:34 62 339  Archie Robinson u17 WOK 17:55
13 129 Harry Bell u17 HHH 15:38 63 270 Keir Hearn u17 SLH 17:59
14 16  Kyron-Bailee Burke u17  CRO 15:46 64 330 Caden Rogers-Everitt uis  WOK 18:02
15 248  Monty Hudson u1s S&D 15:49 65 136  Dylan Gillies u15 HHH 18:05
16 128  Robin Bebbington U17  HHH 15:51 66 298  Lewis Bainbridge Uls WAL 18:05
17 179  Benjamin Hilson u15 HOL 15:55 67 175  Daniel Julius uU15 HHH 18:17
18 362  Nathan D'Haese u17 K&P 15:57 68 59  Sam Marshall uU15 E&E 18:20
19 237  SamRolaston u17 REI 15:58 69 115  George Macklin u15 H/W 18:31
20 61  Oliver Corner u17 E&E 16:05 70 101  Marnix Dagnin u15 H/W 18:36
21 113  Noah Fernandez u15 H/W 16:08 71 269  Thomas Englefield U15 SLH 18:37
22 246  Christopher Cull U1l5  S&D 16:09 72 85  Benjamin Everett U15  G&G 18:37
23 252 Toby Cloves uU15 S&D 16:10 73 60  Tom Hook u17 E&E 18:39
24 68  Jack Piper u17 E&E 16:13 74 100  Yusuf Achchi u15 H/W 18:43
25 216  Theo Gaymes u17 KEN 16:14 75 42 Dan Wates u17 DMV 18:46
26 356 Otto Dejong u15 K&P 16:17 76 146  Diego Lister u17 HHH 18:49
27 105  will Taylor u17 H/W 16:18 77 273  Edward Collins uU15 SLH 18:49
28 217  Guy Barnett U17  KEN 16:19 78 180  Ewan Murphy U15  HOL 18:59
29 260 Ewan Sone uU15 SLH 16:21 79 3018  Jack Walker u17 E&E 19:04
30 117 Tom Davies u17 H/W 16:25 80 185 Haydon Roberts uU15 HOL 19:04
31 69  Benjy Carr uU15 E&E 16:26 81 112  Oscar Baritsch uU15 H/W 19:12
32 1261  HarryKlein u15 OPT 16:27 82 364  Joshua Goldstein u17 K&P 19:20
33 102  Jack Hobden u17 H/W 16:28 83 20 Aren McCarthy U15 CRO 19:21
34 3013 Daniel Simpson u17 E&E 16:29 84 300 Joshua Cheyne U15 WAL 19:33
35 3005 Tom Holland u15 E&E 16:30 85 1265 Toby Robinson uU15 OPT 19:49
36 3006 Joe McDonald u15 E&E 16:34 86 335 Sam Golding uU15 WOK 19:58
37 192 Noah Laird u17 HOL 16:36 87 219 Harry Clough U15 KEN 20:01
38 159  Fabien Whitelock u17 HHH 16:41 88 186  Ashton Roberts uU15 HOL 20:39
39 358  Luke Johnston uU15 K&P 16:42 89 19 Zephyr Walinets u15 CRO 20:44
40 338  Jack Philpotts u17  WOK 16:43

41 331  Jack Dormer u15 WOK 16:46

42 236  Max Orchard u15 REI 16:48

43 333  Luca Lupi u15 WOK 16:49

44 13  Oliver Cunningham U17  BEL 16:52

45 12 Sebastian Cockerell u17 BEL 16:52

46 137  Jon Goldston U15  HHH 16:54

47 243 Will John-Cox u17 REI 16:56

48 114 Henry Lord u1s H/W 16:57

49 70  Harvey O'Shea u15 E&E 16:58

50 332  Oscar Sinnett u15 WOK 16:59
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Surrey League Cross Country
2022-23 Men Div 1 Match 2: Wimbledon Common, 2022-11-12

Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS
1 S&D 324 4 89 82 78 75
2 E&E 299 4 83 80 70 66
3 REI 293 4 88 86 71 48
4 HOL 289 4 84 79 73 53
5 HHH 288 4 85 77 74 52
[ H/W 273 4 81 69 63 60
7 K&P 195 4 72 64 51 8
8 KEN 190 4 65 62 32 31
9 WOK 186 4 50 49 47 40
10 SLH 120 4 61 27 19 13
11 WAL 117 3 87 24 6
12 OPT 93 3 58 30 5
13 BEL 91 2 46 45
14 CRO 84 3 76 7 1
15 G&G 55 2 37 18
16 DMV 15 1 15
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Num
249
238
296
239
126
190

62
251
106

64
189
247
129

16
248
128
179
362
237

61
113
246
252

68
216
356
105
217
260
117

69

1261
102

3013

3005

3006
192
159
358
338
331
236
333

13
12
137
243
114
70
332

2022-23 Men Div 1 Match 2: Wimbledon Common, 2022-11-12

Surrey League Cross Country

Race: U15/U17 Boys - Finishing order for all runners

Name

Alex Lennon
Samuel Stapley
George Pittwood
Euan Willis

Mori Alimi

Jacob Hunt

Tim Adler

Ethan Newell
Theodore Webb
Daniel Slaven
Joseph Hunt
Rafferty Haigh
Harry Bell
Kyron-Bailee Burke
Monty Hudson
Robin Bebbington
Benjamin Hilson
Nathan D'Haese
Sam Rolaston
Oliver Corner
Noah Fernandez
Christopher Cull
Toby Cloves

Jack Piper

Theo Gaymes
Otto Dejong

Will Taylor

Guy Barnett
Ewan Sone

Tom Davies
Benjy Carr

Harry Klein

Jack Hobden
Daniel Simpson
Tom Holland

Joe McDonald
Noah Laird
Fabien Whitelock
Luke Johnston
Jack Philpotts
Jack Dormer
Max Orchard
Luca Lupi

Oliver Cunningham
Sebastian Cockerell
Jon Goldston
Will John-Cox
Henry Lord
Harvey O'Shea

Oscar Sinnett

Age
U15
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u15
u17
u17
u17
u15
u17
u17
u15
u17
u15
u17
u17
u17
u15
U15
u15
u17
u17
u15
u17
u17
u15
u17
U15
u15
u17
u17
u15
u15
u17
u17
u15
u17
u15
u15
U15
u17
u17
U15
u17
u15
U15
u15

Club
S&D
REI
WAL
REI
HHH
HOL
E&E
S&D
H/W
E&E
HOL
S&D
HHH
CRO
S&D
HHH
HOL
K&P
REI
E&E
H/W
S&D
S&D
E&E
KEN
K&P
H/W
KEN
SLH
H/W
E&E
OPT
H/W
E&E
E&E
E&E
HOL
HHH
K&P
WOK
WOK
REI
WOK
BEL
BEL
HHH
REI
H/W
E&E
WOK

Time
14:52
14:58
15:03
15:04
15:07
15:12
15:15
15:20
15:26
15:27
15:30
15:34
15:38
15:46
15:49
15:51
15:55
15:57
15:58
16:05
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:13
16:14
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:34
16:36
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:52
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59

#

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Num
240
58
86
148
118
253
181
218
220
1263
116
339
270
330
136
298
175
59
115
101
269
85
60
100
42
146
273
180
3018
185
112
364
20
300
1265
335
219
186
19

Name

Peter Littlemore
Rory Orsborn
Sean Marcus
Samuel Maloney
Hugo Kelly

Micah Doe
Ciaran Lyas
Henry Delap-Smith
Dylan Sandhu
Thomas Prance
Michael Banks
Archie Robinson
Keir Hearn
Caden Rogers-Everitt
Dylan Gillies
Lewis Bainbridge
Daniel Julius

Sam Marshall
George Macklin
Marnix Dagnin
Thomas Englefield
Benjamin Everett
Tom Hook

Yusuf Achchi

Dan Wates

Diego Lister
Edward Collins
Ewan Murphy
Jack Walker
Haydon Roberts
Oscar Baritsch
Joshua Goldstein
Aren McCarthy
Joshua Cheyne
Toby Robinson
Sam Golding
Harry Clough
Ashton Roberts
Zephyr Walinets

Age
U15
U15
u17
u17
u17
U15
U15
u17
U15
U15
u17
u17
u17
U15
U15
U15
uU15
U15
U15
U15
U15
U15
u17
U15
u17
u17
U15
U15
u17
U15
U15
u17
U15
U15
U15
U15
U15
U15
U15

Club
REI
E&E
G&G
HHH
H/W
S&D
HOL
KEN
KEN
OPT
H/W
WOK
SLH
WOK
HHH
WAL
HHH
E&E
H/W
H/W
SLH
G&G
E&E
H/W
DMV
HHH
SLH
HOL
E&E
HOL
H/W
K&P
CRO
WAL
OPT
WOK
KEN
HOL
CRO
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Time
17:00
17:01
17:11
17:12
17:17
17:18
17:21
17:25
17:32
17:51
17:52
17:55
17:59
18:02
18:05
18:05
18:17
18:20
18:31
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:39
18:43
18:46
18:49
18:49
18:59
19:04
19:04
19:12
19:20
19:21
19:33
19:49
19:58
20:01
20:39
20:44



TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.
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http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

